Steamboat
Warehouse )

Washington

Bayou
utableau

Dty
Bay 1

Opelousas

Kelly's
Diner|

“w%

0} nza\qzmg pofed
o
Y
S

Grand
Coteau

Lake
Fordoche

2

7

of, lllgg.was%,
s

Lake
Vaferie
Ay
amy

Lake
149/

Bigeux
(A
- s
Cecilia
Oluiy's

T
W‘
.

Prejeans

10/
w“““‘“

Henderson
L.P Lak
Breaux © Hendersol
Bridge
(49)

%,
%, N et iag
e

U,
rg’ai%e Lost Lake

Bayou

i

.. U
Fezzo’s

1231 Loong
o UncleT's "
Oyster;Bar.

U
R L Py

LiFs on
othe Teehie

m*n.'
Brewing

Taco Sisters
[

Brvalins Ow
Srger
rply's
et O

Rast. &
Vomg's s
%w *Broving

W's Plaza
o
e

Willow
Lake



BTH Buck and Johnny's Run

Dist Turn Road Clock Total Dist

Start at The Ville Food Store / Mobil

817 Bridge St., St. Martinville

Go East on LA-96 / Bridge St. 8:15 AM 0.00 mi.
in  1.50 miles |Turn right on to Par Rd 4 / Banker Rd. 8:17 AM 1.50 mi.
in  3.60 miles [Turn right on to LA-679 / Coteau Holmes Rd 8:22 AM 5.10 mi.
in  1.20 miles [Turn left on to Bayou Alexandre Hwy 8:24 AM 6.30 mi.
in  4.00 miles [Turn left on to Par Rd 169 / Levee Rd 8:30 AM 10.30 mi.
in  17.00 miles [Turn left on to Potato Shed Rd 8:51 AM 27.30 mi.
in  0.90 miles [Turn right on to Grand Anse Hwy 8:53 AM 28.20 mi.
in  2.50 miles |Turn right on to LA-686 / Coteau Rodarie Rd 8:57 AM 30.70 mi.
in  6.60 miles [Turn left on LA-686 / Coteau Rodarie Rd 9:05 AM 37.30 mi.
in  1.50 miles [Turn right on to LA-31 / Market St (Arnaudvile) 9:07 AM 38.80 mi.
in  5.70 miles [Turn right on to LA-741 9:15 AM 44.50 mi.
in  5.70 miles [Turn left onto US-190 9:22 AM 50.20 mi.
in 0.90 miles [STOP at Exxon (Port Barre) 9:23 AM 51.10 mi.
Go North on LA-103 / Saizan Ave 9:43 AM 51.10 mi.
in  5.40 miles [Turn left on LA-103 9:52 AM 56.50 mi.
in  5.00 miles [Turn left onto LA-743 9:58 AM 61.50 mi.
in  6.90 miles |Go straight on LA-743 (crossing over US-190) 10:08 AM 68.40 mi.
in  1.60 miles |Turn right onto LA-742 10:11 AM 70.00 mi.
in  0.80 miles [Turn left on to Little Teche Road 10:12 AM 70.80 mi.
in  3.70 miles [Turn left on to Par Rd 1-335 10:19 AM 74.50 mi.
in  0.05 miles [Turn right on to Chruch Road 10:20 AM 74.55 mi.
in  5.70 miles [Turn right on to LA-103 (Leonville) 10:29 AM 80.25 mi.
in  0.30 miles |Go straight on to LA-347 10:30 AM 80.55 mi.
in  5.80 miles [Turn right on LA-347 / Main St (Arnaudville) 10:37 AM 86.35 mi.
in  0.40 miles [Turn left on to LA-347 / Fuselier St 10:38 AM 86.75 mi.
in  0.05 miles |Turn right on to LA-31 / Faculty St 10:39 AM 86.80 mi.
in  0.05 miles [Turn left on to LA-31 / Neblet St 10:40 AM 86.85 mi.
in  3.90 miles |Turn right on to LA-354 / Declouet Rd 10:45 AM 90.75 mi.
in  2.40 miles [Turn right on to LA-354 / Sawmill Rd 10:48 AM 93.15 mi.
in  6.20 miles |Go straight on to Hebert Ave 10:56 AM 99.35 mi.
in  1.50 miles [Turn right on to LA-31 / Berard St 10:58 AM 100.85 mi.
in  1.40 miles [STOP at Buck & Johnny's 11:02 AM 102.25 mi.
| TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 2:47:00 102.25 mi.
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